Electrical and Electronic Wire & Cable • Enterprise Cabling & Security Solutions • Fasteners
Anixter Inc. World Headquarters • 2301 Patriot Boulevard, Glenview, IL 60026-8020 • 1.800.ANIXTER • 224.521.8000 • anixter.com
Anixter is a leading global supplier of communications and security products, electrical and electronic wire and cable, fasteners and other small components. We help our customers specify solutions and make informed purchasing
decisions around technology, applications and relevant standards. Throughout the world, we provide innovative supply chain management solutions to reduce our customers’ total cost of production and implementation.
Anixter does not manufacture the items described in this publication. Any applicable product warranties are provided by the manufacturers. To the fullest extent permitted by law, Anixter disclaims all warranties, either express or implied.
The information provided and any images shown are for descriptive purposes only. Anixter makes no warranty or representation, express or implied, about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided. Data and suggestions made in the publication
are not to be construed as recommendations to purchase or as authorizations to use any products in violation of any law or regulation. All products are sold subject to Anixter’s General Conditions of Sale.
Product Data Sheet | Anixter Catalog Page

Strands
Insulation
Thickness (in.)
Overall Jacket
Thickness (in.)
Ground Wire
Size AWG
Ground Check
Size AWG
Nom. O.D.
(in.)
Approx. Wt.
lb./1,000 ft.
Amps per
Conductor
5S-0602 6 133 0.070 0.155 10 10 1.290 1,465 93
5S-0402 4 133 0.070 0.155 8 10 1.400 1,727 122
5S-0202 2 133 0.070 0.170 6 8 1.590 2,390 159
5S-0102 1 259 0.080 0.190 5 8 1.760 2,450 184
5S-1002 1/0 259 0.080 0.190 4 8 1.860 2,779 211
5S-2002 2/0 259 0.080 0.205 3 8 2.000 3,310 243
5S-3032 3/0 259 0.080 0.205 2 8 2.130 3,950 279
5S-4002 4/0 259 0.080 0.220 1 6 2.310 4,630 321
5S-2502 250 427 0.095 0.220 1/0 6 2.510 5,440 355
5S-3502 350 427 0.095 0.235 2/0 6 2.810 7,030 435
5S-5002 500 427 0.095 0.265 4/0 6 3.190 9,525 536
         Conductor color code chart
Number of Conductors Cable Types Color Identification Number of Conductors Cable Types Color Identification
2 All Black, White 4 G Round Black, White, Red, Orange
3 G or G-GC Round or Flat Black, White, Red 4 W Round Black, White, Red, Green